Mon 24th Dec.

Tue 25th Dec.

Wed 26th Dec.

Thu 27th Dec.
Fri 28th Dec.

Sat 29th Dec.
Sun 30th Dec.

Mon 31st Dec.

Tue 1st Jan.
Wed 2nd Jan.
Thu 3rd Jan.
Fri 4th Jan.
Sat 5th Jan.
Sun 6th Jan.

TRy I

I H K

FESTIVE OPERATING TIMES
®

BREAKFAST

6.30 — 10.30am
6.00 - 10.30am
8.00 — 10.30am
7.00 - 10.30am
7.00 - 10.30am
7.00 - 10.30am
7.00 - 10.30am

7.00 - 10.30am
8.00 - 11.00am
6.30 — 10.00am
6.30 — 10.00am
6.30 — 10.00am
7.00 - 10.30am
7.00 - 10.30am

LINEKR

SEVEN SEAS BRASSERIE

10.00am - 6.00pm
Closed

Closed

Closed

10.00am - 10.00pm
10.00am - 10.00pm
10.00am - 6.00pm

10.00am - 6.00pm
Closed

Closed

10.00am - 10.00pm
10.00am - 10.00pm
10.00am - 10.00pm
10.00am - 10.00pm

LA

CASTAWAY BAR
3.00pm - 11.00pm
Closed

12.00pm — Midnight
12.00pm — Midnight
9.00pm - Midnight
12.00pm - Midnight
12.00pm - 11.00pm

3.00pm - Finish
12.00pm - 11.00pm
12.00pm - 11.00pm
9.00pm — Midnight
9.00pm - Midnight
3.00pm - Midnight
3.00pm - 11.00pm

THE LINER HOTEL | Lord Nelson Street, Liverpool, L3 5QB | 0151 709 7050 | www.theliner.co.uk




